


AGENDA
NRC/DOE TECHNICAL EXCHANGE ON
RISK INFORMATION '

NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
‘ 03B-4 :
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ROCKVILLE, MARYLAND
10:00 A.M. - 2:30 P.M. (ET)
MAY 15, 2003

and via video conferencing to:

U. S. DOE CENTER FOR NUCLEAR WASTE
The Atrium REGULATORY ANALYSES
1551 Hillshire Drive Bldg 189

Las Vegas, NV 6220 Culebra 'Road

San Antonio, Texas

INTERESTED PARTIES MAY PARTICIPATE VIA TELECON BY CALLING 1-702-295-6082

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

11:05 a.m.
11:35 a.m.
11:50 a.m.

12:50 p.m.

2:00 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
2:25 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

Introduction/Opening Remarks NRC/DOE
Use of Risk Information to DOE
Address Key Technical Issue

Agreements

NRC Comments on the Use of NRC

Risk Information to Address Key
Technical Issue Agreements

Analysis of Combined Effects NRC
Discussion - Use of Non-Q Analysis NRC/DOE
Discussion NRC/DOE
Lunch/Caucus , All
Discussion NRC/DOE
Comments Observers
Closing Remarks . NRC/DOE
Adjourn



