ATTACHMENT 1

AGENDA NRC/DOE TECHNICAL EXCHANGE ON RISK INFORMATION

NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 03B-4 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE ROCKVILLE, MARYLAND 10:00 A.M. - 2:30 P.M. (ET) MAY 15, 2003

and via video conferencing to:

U. S. DOE The Atrium 1551 Hillshire Drive Las Vegas, NV CENTER FOR NUCLEAR WASTE REGULATORY ANALYSES Bldg 189 6220 Culebra Road San Antonio, Texas

INTERESTED PARTIES MAY PARTICIPATE VIA TELECON BY CALLING 1-702-295-6082

10:00 a.m.	Introduction/Opening Remarks	NRC/DOE
10:15 a.m.	Use of Risk Information to Address Key Technical Issue Agreements	DOE
10:35 a.m.	NRC Comments on the Use of Risk Information to Address Key Technical Issue Agreements	NRC
11:05 a.m.	Analysis of Combined Effects	NRC
11:35 a.m.	Discussion - Use of Non-Q Analysis	NRC/DOE
11:50 a.m.	Discussion	NRC/DOE
12:50 p.m.	Lunch/Caucus	All
2:00 p.m.	Discussion	NRC/DOE
2:15 p.m.	Comments	Observers
2:25 p.m.	Closing Remarks	NRC/DOE
2:30 p.m.	Adjourn	